

Misc Case 196 of 2023
Present Disha Barai

Order dated 26.09.2023:

Today is fixed for filing WO by the OP no1-3 and SR of OP no.2 Anup Saha.
P.O. is on leave. J.M. 1st Court is in-charge.
Petitioner files hazira.
OPs files hazira along with vakalatnama and also a time petition.
To 20.12.2023 for WO by the OP.

D/C

I/C