

Misc.. Case - 196 of 2023

Order Dated: 12.07.2024

Today the record is fixed for interim hearing and WO i.d
exparte.

Both parties file hazira.

Hd. Ld. Advocates in full.

Xerox documents as per firisti are filed by the parties.

Fix 23.08.2024 for Order.

D/C

JM,2nd Court,
Howrah.