

Misc.. Case - 196 of 2023

Order Dated: 23.08.2024

Today the record is fixed for Order.

Petitioner file hazira.

OP files hazira.

Other OPs file this petition.

Due to some question of Law, order could not be passed today.

Fix 26.09.2024 for order.

D/C

JM,2nd Court,
Howrah.